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What a perfectly Horrid first day of high school !!
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https://www.kidsmatter.edu.au/families/starting-school/3-understanding-behaviour
mailto:caroline.blyton@cg.catholic.edu.au

St Patrick's Parish School Canteen Volunteer@ Form

~ Please complete this form and return to the school via the office or your child's teacher ~

Volunteer Name:

Student's Name/s: Year:

Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address:

Mornings Afternoons Full Day

10-11.30am 12-1.20pm 10am-1.20pm

| can help on: Tuesdays D D D
Wednesdays ] ] -
Thursdays ] . .
Fridays ] ] -
| can help: Weekly D
Fortnightly D
Monthly D

| can be contacted to check if available for carnivals and gala days
throughout the year:
O YES

| would like to be reminded a day prior to my shift:
O YES

Thank you in anticipation of your support; all family and friends
in the St Patrick's community are welcome!

Generally, the morning volunteer will be helping with

Cowoline B L_ijD‘I-’U the Infants and Primary school lunches, Secondary
Canteen Manager recess, and mini-canteen on Wednesdays.
Ja nuary 2015 The afternmoon volunteer will be assisting with the

Secondary lunches, and meal preparation for the

next day. No experience necessary! It's easy!



Rainbow Wrap or Roll

Toasties — 2 fillings

Toasties — 3 fillings

Chicken Burger

Chicken Nugget Snack
Home-Made Pizza
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread

St Pat's Pasta

Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Party Pies

SUSHI Wed / Thurs / Fri only

Oak Lite Flavoured Milk
Organic Juice

Water

V& Breakfast Fusion

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Vegie Sticks

Vege Chips

Rice Sticks & Rice Wheels
Popcorn

Frozen Fruit Cup

Smooze Fruit Ice Blocks

Quelch Sticks

Reusable Lunch Order Bags $10.50

Waterproof Swimming Bags $8.00
Reminders:

#  Please use big enough lunch bags, clearly write name, class and order and ensure that money is secured (no tape or staples).

St Patrick's Canteen Price List
Term 1, 2015
Open Tuesday - Friday

¢

: ham, chicken or tuna with salad in a wrap or a roll
: ham, chicken or tuna with light cheese on a toasted
sandwich
: ham, chicken or tuna with light cheese & tomato on
a toasted sandwich
: served with light cheese, sweet chilli sauce, low fat
mayo & salad on a bun
: 2 x chicken nuggets served with a small salad
: ham or chicken with light cheese
: large
: small
: home-made, filling & healthy
¢
: Mrs Macs “Good Eating” Beef Pie
: Mrs Macs “Good Eating” Sausage Roll
: Mrs Macs “Good Eating” Snack Pies (limit of 4)

Tomato or BBQ Sauce

¢

: Vegetarian, Smoked Salmon or Chicken Teriakyi

¢

: Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana

: Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrent

: Bottled

: 1 serve of vege, 1 serve of fruit in each 250ml &
¢

: Slinky apples and other seasonal fruit

: Seasonal eg. carrot, cucumber, capsicum, celery

: Natural, French Onion, Sweet & Sour

: Cheese or Chicken Flavoured

: Original Flavour

> Apple, Orange

: Mango or Pineapple

: Various flavours

« Watch the newsletter for Friday Meal Deals or Spedials.
*  Mini-Canteen available to Infants & Primary on Wednesdays, items from 50c to $2.00.

54.50
$2.50

53.00

55.00

$2.50
$2.00
$1.40
$0.70
$5.00

$4.20
53.00
51 each
20c each

$3.50

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

51.00
30c
51.00
$1.00
51.00
80c
51.30
60c




Reusable Lunch Order Canteen Bags

Please complete the order form and return to the Canteen Manager
with your payment.

These reusable lunch order canteen bags just make life easy! The bags are compact, funky, fit easily within school bags

and are now available to purchase from the canteen.

All funds raised by the sale of the bags will go towards new cooking equipment in the canteen.

+ Holds more food than paper bags.

+ Collapsible sides.

* Sturdy flat base makes them easy to pack and stack.
+ Folds conveniently to fit in every child’s bag.

+ Transparent pocket displays name & class.

+ Clear pocket with zipper for money & written lunch order.

» Extremely easy to wipe clean with a damp cloth.

. Reduces paper waste.

. Hygienic zipper pocket to separate money from
contact with food.

+ Velcro tab secures the Lunch Wallet in a closed

position.

Student:

+ Lunch Wallet Black with Blue Binding

Price:5 1050 CQuantity:

¢ Lunch Wallet Black with Pink Binding

Price:5 1050 CQuantity:

+ Lunch Wallet Black with Green Binding

Price:5 1050 CQuantity:

* Lunch Wallet Black with Red Binding

Price:5 10.50 Quantity:

* Lunch Wallet Black with Yellow Binding

Price:5 10.50 Quantity:

* Lunch Wallet Black with Purple Binding

Price:5 10.50 Quantity:

Total Enclosed: &

Payment: Cash, or Chegue payable to “5t
Patricks Parish School Tuckshop”







